
KLRT Transport Volume Statistics

Replacement Ticket Group Ticket
107.07.01 Sun 4,362 9,503 1,676 0 294 15,835
107.07.02 Mon 1,210 3,299 448 2 20 4,979
107.07.03 Tue 1,334 3,764 493 9 215 5,815
107.07.04 Wed 1,291 3,865 418 7 172 5,753
107.07.05 Thu 1,572 4,353 545 4 184 6,658
107.07.06 Fri 2,038 6,227 679 2 181 9,127
107.07.07 Sat 5,071 10,229 1,596 2 328 17,226
107.07.08 Sun 5,368 11,319 2,136 6 181 19,010
107.07.09 Mon 1,838 5,015 845 6 145 7,849
107.07.10 Tue 1,437 4,372 721 0 234 6,764
107.07.11 Wed 1,625 4,748 653 11 160 7,197
107.07.12 Thu 1,613 5,080 702 6 204 7,605
107.07.13 Fri 2,135 6,096 748 8 108 9,095
107.07.14 Sat 4,266 10,471 1,584 5 92 16,418
107.07.15 Sun 4,951 10,361 1,982 9 63 17,366
107.07.16 Mon 1,832 5,027 765 9 256 7,889
107.07.17 Tue 1,740 4,841 699 10 135 7,425
107.07.18 Wed 1,595 5,524 628 3 10 7,760
107.07.19 Thu 1,695 4,793 584 7 66 7,145
107.07.20 Fri 2,077 5,979 795 6 102 8,959
107.07.21 Sat 4,618 10,465 1,583 8 105 16,779
107.07.22 Sun 4,651 10,355 1,914 8 195 17,123
107.07.23 Mon 2,191 4,987 830 6 24 8,038
107.07.24 Tue 1,691 4,428 659 41 212 7,031
107.07.25 Wed 1,848 4,973 622 2 101 7,546
107.07.26 Thu 2,120 5,436 711 4 114 8,385
107.07.27 Fri 1,989 5,739 742 10 69 8,549
107.07.28 Sat 5,205 11,400 1,717 16 233 18,571
107.07.29 Sun 5,210 10,978 2,132 8 58 18,386
107.07.30 Mon 2,296 5,453 970 5 201 8,925
107.07.31 Tue 1,899 5,291 766 11 210 8,177

82,768 204,371 31,343 231 4,672 323,385
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